JU-TOWN

served with fries

— .
STONE Maxwell St Polish
polish dressed with grilled onions, mustard, & sports peppers

v Pork Chop Sammich
: deep fried or grilled chop on brioche dressed with grilled onions, mustard, & sports peppers

Double-Smashed Cheeseburger

CHI-TOWN BBQ

served with fries & sauce
Rib Tip Basket a Big Daddy favorite

Turkey Tip Basket brined, smoked, & cubed turkey breast
Hot Link Basket

Catfish Basket 2 fried fillets

5 Whole Fried Chicken Wings

PorK filled with bbq pork, cabbage & carrots
Seafood filed with shrimp, crab, lobster, cabbage & carrots

EXTRAS

Pizza Puff & Fries served w/ sauce

6pc Fried Wings

Jerk Lamb Chop

Fries $4.99 | Fried Green Tomatoes
Fried Okra  $6.99 | Seafood Gumbo
Onion Rings $6.99| Mozzarella Sticks

DESSERTS & DRINKS

$10.99

$11.99
$14.99

on buttered brioche topped with grilled onions, mustard, & sports peppers

$17.99
$18.99
$14.99
$16.99
$14.99

$6.99
$8.99

$8.99
$10.99
$6.99
$8.99
$10.99
$6.99

Pound Cake $4.00 | Strawberry Lemonade $5.00
Banana Pudding $5.99 | Bottled Soft Drinks $3.00
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LEMON PEPPER SEASONING
AVAILABLE

FULL BAR AVAILABLE
FOR GUESTS 21+

*Prices and menu are
subject to change
without notice



