



Maxwell St Polish \$10.99 polish dressed with grilled onions, mustard, & sports peppers

Pork Chop Sammich \$11.9 deep fried or grilled chop on brioche dressed with grilled onions, mustard, & sports peppers \$11.99

Double-Smashed Cheeseburger \$14.99 on buttered brioche topped with grilled onions, mustard, & sports peppers

Rib Tip Basket a Big Daddy favorite	\$17.99		
Turkey Tip Basket brined, smoked, & cubed turkey breast	\$18.99		
Hot Link Basket	\$14.99		
Catfish Basket 2 fried fillets	\$16.99		
5 Whole Fried Chicken Wings	\$14.99		
EGG ROLLS			

Pork filled with bbq pork, cabbage & carrots \$6.99 Seafood filled with shrimp, crab, lobster, cabbage & carrots \$8.99

EXTRAS

Pizza Puff & F	Fries served w/ sauce	\$8.99
6pc Fried Wir	ngs	\$10.99
Jerk Lamb Ch	ор	\$6.99
Fries \$4.99	Fried Green Tomatoes	\$8.99
Fried Okra	\$6.99 Seafood Gumbo	\$10.99
Onion Rings	\$6.99 Mozzarella Sticks	\$6.99

DESSERTS & DRINKS

Strawberry Lemonade \$5.00 Pound Cake \$4.00 | Bottled Soft Drinks \$3.00 **Banana Pudding \$5.99**

Sauces: 24kt Gold | Buffalo | Garlic Parmesan | Spicy Garlic Sweet Asian Chili | Hot Honey | Nashville Hot | BBQ

LEMON PEPPER SEASONING AVAILABLE

FULL BAR AVAILABLE FOR GUESTS 21+

> subject to change without notice